1
CBA D E
XR100/500 DCBA-RX E
000A-L04RX 0SXR40SL
XR100/500 SERIES: CONTROLLERS FOR NT, MT AND LT - RS485 OUTPUT
•		 Digital	controllers	suitable	for	both	heating	and	cooling	applications
•		 Built	in	RS485	for	connection	to	Dixell’s	monitoring	system
•		 Temperature	control	can	be	performed	on	probe	1,	probe	2	or	by	the	difference	between	probe	1	and	2

Power supply Input Measurement unit
For blue display please contact Dixell
HOW TO ORDER
Compressor Built-in RS485
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
0 = 12Vac/dc
1 = 24Vac/dc
2 = 24Vac
4 = 110Vac
5 = 230Vac
6 = 110/230Vac
P = PTC
N = NTC
0 = 8A
1 = 20A for XR110C
                and XR120C
4÷20mA X-REP
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
1
2
3
4
D: 4 DIN Rail
C: 32x74mm
2
XR100
C: 32x74mm D: 4 DIN Rail
XR110C
XR120C
XR120D
XR120DXR120CXR110C
XR110C
XR120C
XR120D
Digital thermostat for heating or cooling action with built in RS485
Digital controllers, with built in RS485, for N.T. with “off cycle” defrost
Display: n° digits
Power supply
Probe inputs
Thermostat
Defrost
Display
Digital inputs
Start defrost, pressure switch, energy
saving, AUX, generic alarm, serious
alarm mode
Door switch
Relay outputs
Compressor
Defrost
Fans
Alarm
Other
Hot Key/Prog Tool Kit output
Remote display output
Serial output
Analog output
Buzzer
Real time clock
FEATURES
THERMOSTAT and “OFF CYCLE” DEFROST MULTIFUNCTION
CONTROLLERS with RS485 OUTPUT
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
± 3 d.p.
12Vac/dc, 24Vac/dc opt
110, 230Vac